DRINKS

ICED COFFEE

lced Americano
lced Larte
lced Matcha

cedq leq

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola
Diet Coke

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Juice

3.8
3.8
4.5
3.0

3.0
3.5
2.0
2.0



DRINKS

TOZI BLEND COFFEE

ES[Oresso
RISTrETTO
Macchidrto
AMericano
Cappuccino
L aTTe

Flat White
Viarcha
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
BAYCCINO

SYrup

Vanilla, caramel, pistachio, cinnamon, chocolate, almond

GOOD & PROPER TEA

Selection of teas

3.0
3.8
3.8
3.8
4.5
3.8

0.5
0.5



